MHSAA 2010 Gymnastics Finals—Division 2 Individuals

Rockford HS — March 13

Vault
Place Ave AA Name Num Level Age Team
Score Total
1 9.575 37.550 Brooke Madzia 171 2 Troy Athens 2
2 9.500 36.950 Maddie Burman 116 2 Grand Ledge 2
3 9.475 9.475 Taylor Meredyk 175 2 Walled Lake Central
2
4 9.400 34.700  Bri Maroukis 147 2 Portage 2
5 9.300 36.875 Ayana Lewis 106 2 Canton 2
5 9.300 35.650 TIE - Kelsey Teft 137 2 Lowell 2
5 9.300 35.425 TIE - Sara Peltier 119 2 Grand Ledge 2
8 9.275 37.375  Samantha Kohl 110 2 Farmington 2
9 9.225 17.325  Meredith Robinson 103 2 Brighton 2
10 9.200 36.275 Mary Boyd 163 2 Sturgis 2
11 9.150 34.775  Lauren Clark 117 2 Grand Ledge 2
12 9.125 36.150  Marina Moretti 102 2 Brighton 2
12 9.125 35.650 TIE - Elissa Martinez 113 2 Forest Hills 2
12 9.125 9.125 TIE - Molly Marshall 164 2 Sturgis 2
12 9.125 9.125 Alexsandra Dubach 101 2 Brighton 2
16 9.100 35.150 Sereen El-Awad 170 2 Troy Athens 2
16 9.100 18.700 TIE - Amanda Lumley 111 2 Farmington 2
18 9.050 33.975  Nicole Jacobs 154 2 Salem 2
19 9.000 35.925 Jacglynn Stewart 173 2 Troy Athens 2
19 9.000 34.900 TIE - Mallory Hudak 105 2 Canton 2
19 9.000 34.850 TIE - Brittany Easton 143 2 Parma Western 2
22 8.950 35.175  SaralLin 169 2 Troy 2
22 8.950 35.075 TIE - Chelsea Caterina 166 2 Tecumseh 2
22 8.950 8.950 TIE - Brea Tomford 167 2 Tecumseh 2
22 8.950 8.950 Samantha Loomis 129 2 Holt 2
26 8.900 35.075  Jacey Jackard 128 2 Haslett 2
26 8.900 35.000 TIE - Alex Kitz 134 2 Livonia Blue 2
26 8.900 33.975 TIE - Sammy Richart 161 2 Saline 2
26 8.900 16.700 TIE - Julia Meeker 148 2 Portage 2
30 8.850 34.050 Shannon Cook 139 2 Mona Shores 2
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8.850
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500

Ave
Score
9.300

9.275
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.275
8.275
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.175

17.675
8.700
17.925
8.600
26.725

Total
37.375

17.925
37.550
36.950
35.000
35.650
36.150
36.875
35.425
26.725
35.925
36.275
8.600

8.550

35.075
16.800
8.400

8.350

34.850
35.150
17.375
16.950
8.275

34.700
35.175
25.325
35.075
17.100
8.175

TIE - Amy O'Brien
Colleen Conroy
Autumn Mulder
Reagan Engstrom
Christine Wilson

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Samantha Kohl
Autumn Mulder
Brooke Madzia

TIE - Maddie Burman
Alex Kitz

Elissa Martinez
Marina Moretti

Ayana Lewis

Sara Peltier

TIE - Christine Wilson
Jacqlynn Stewart
Mary Boyd

Amanda Pompilius
Megan Lee

Jacey Jackard

TIE - Catie O'Sullivan
Kayla Derror

Danielle Hoffman
Brittany Easton
Sereen El-Awad

TIE - Madi Kaiser
TIE - Katina St Pierre
TIE - Brenna O'Brien
Bri Maroukis

Sara Lin

TIE - Ali VanBelkum
Chelsea Caterina

TIE - Emma Abessinio
TIE - Heather Koresky

141
150
118
146
121

Num

110
118
171
116
134
113
102
106
119
121
173
163
130
133
128
131
142
145
143
170
123
136
168
147
169
153
166
122
124
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Level Age
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Northville 2
Rockford 2
Grand Ledge 2
Plymouth 2
Grand Ledge 2

Team

Farmington 2
Grand Ledge 2
Troy Athens 2
Grand Ledge 2
Livonia Blue 2
Forest Hills 2
Brighton 2
Canton 2

Grand Ledge 2
Grand Ledge 2
Troy Athens 2
Sturgis 2

Howell 2

Kenowa Hills 2
Haslett 2
Jackson LC 2
Parma Western 2
Parma Western 2
Parma Western 2
Troy Athens 2
Grosse Point 2
Livonia Red 2
Troy 2

Portage 2

Troy 2

Rockford 2
Tecumseh 2
Grosse Point 2
Grosse Point 2
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8.150
7.900
7.825
7.825
7.800
7.725
7.675
7.675
7.650
7.250

Ave
Score
9.450

9.450
9.450
9.425
9.375
9.375
9.375
9.100
9.075
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.875
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.600

33.975
34.775
7.825

7.825

16.700
33.975
35.650
34.900
34.050
16.125

Total
37.375

36.275
35.650
37.550
36.950
36.875
9.375

17.375
9.075

35.175
9.000

35.650
35.075
34.900
33.975
34.850
16.125
36.150
35.925
35.075
35.150
34.775
35.425
34.050

Sammy Richart
Lauren Clark

Lena Schneewind
Adelaida Jepperson
Julia Meeker

Nicole Jacobs
Kelsey Teft

TIE - Mallory Hudak
Shannon Cook
Kristy Richart

Balance Beam
Name

Samantha Kohl

TIE - Mary Boyd
TIE - Kelsey Teft
Brooke Madzia
Maddie Burman

TIE - Ayana Lewis
TIE - Lauren Krieger
Madi Kaiser

Brooke Grandwicz
Sara Lin

TIE - Amy Bell
Elissa Martinez

TIE - Chelsea Caterina
Mallory Hudak
Nicole Jacobs
Brittany Easton

TIE - Kristy Richart
Marina Moretti

TIE - Jacglynn Stewart
Jacey Jackard
Sereen El-Awad
Lauren Clark

Sara Peltier
Shannon Cook

161
117
112
155
148
154
137
105
139
160

Num

110
163
137
171
116
106
125
123
104
169
109
113
166
105
154
143
160
102
173
128
170
117
119
139
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Level Age

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDNNDDNNMNNNMNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

Saline 2

Grand Ledge 2
Farmington 2
Salem 2
Portage 2
Salem 2
Lowell 2
Canton 2
Mona Shores 2
Saline 2

Team

Farmington 2
Sturgis 2
Lowell 2

Troy Athens 2
Grand Ledge 2
Canton 2
Grosse Point 2
Grosse Point 2
Canton 2

Troy 2
Farmington 2
Forest Hills 2
Tecumseh 2
Canton 2
Salem 2
Parma Western 2
Saline 2
Brighton 2
Troy Athens 2
Haslett 2

Troy Athens 2
Grand Ledge 2
Grand Ledge 2
Mona Shores 2



25
26
26
26
26
26
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38

Place

© 0O NO UL WDN P

PR R R R R R R R
© © 0O ~N O WWWwkR Rk o

8.525
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.450
8.100
8.100
8.025
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.625

Ave
Score
9.600

9.575
9.425
9.375
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.275
9.225
9.100
9.025
9.025
8.975
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.850
8.850

8.525
35.000
33.975
8.475
8.475
8.475
34.700
25.325
8.100
8.025
16.575
7.900
7.850
16.350

Total
18.700

37.550
26.725
36.875
37.375
36.150
35.925
34.900
35.650
36.950
35.175
25.325
35.150
35.075
34.775
34.050
17.100
36.275
35.075
8.850

Courtney Gavitt

Alex Kitz

TIE - Sammy Richart
TIE - Sophie VanKirk
Erika Poli

Kelsey Donley

Bri Maroukis

Ali VanBelkum

TIE - Cassie Morford
Kayla Fridd

Emily Noffsinger
Melchi Sheyenne
Antonette Mediati
Courtney Jimenez

Floor Exercise
Name

Amanda Lumley
Brooke Madzia
Christine Wilson

Ayana Lewis
Samantha Kohl

Marina Moretti
Jacqlynn Stewart
Mallory Hudak

Kelsey Teft

Maddie Burman

Sara Lin

TIE - Ali VanBelkum
Sereen El-Awad

TIE - Chelsea Caterina
TIE - Lauren Clark
Shannon Cook

Emma Abessinio

Mary Boyd

Jacey Jackard

TIE - Morgan Momberg

174
134
161
115
108
151
147
153
135
144
152
165
172
140

Num

111
171
121
106
110
102
173
105
137
116
169
153
170
166
117
139
122
163
128
138
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Level Age

N NN DNDNDNDNMNDNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNNMNNNDNNMNDNDNDNDDNDDN

Vassar 2
Livonia Blue 2
Saline 2
Freeland 2

E Lansing 2
Rockford 2
Portage 2
Rockford 2
Livonia Blue 2
Parma Western 2
Rockford 2
Sturgis 2

Troy Athens 2
Mona Shores 2

Team

Farmington 2
Troy Athens 2
Grand Ledge 2
Canton 2
Farmington 2
Brighton 2
Troy Athens 2
Canton 2
Lowell 2
Grand Ledge 2
Troy 2
Rockford 2
Troy Athens 2
Tecumseh 2
Grand Ledge 2
Mona Shores 2
Grosse Point 2
Sturgis 2
Haslett 2
Mason 2
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8.825
8.775
8.725
8.675
8.675
8.675
8.675
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.525
8.450
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.100

AA Total
37.550
37.375
36.950
36.875
36.275
36.150
35.925
35.650
35.650
35.425
35.175
35.150
35.075
35.075
35.000
34.900
34.850

17.675
8.775

16.350
35.650
35.000
34.850
16.950
16.575
35.425
34.700
8.600

8.525

33.975
16.800
8.300

33.975
17.325

Hi Sc
9.575
9.450
9.500
9.375
9.450
9.325
9.300
9.450
9.125
9.300
9.025
9.100
8.975
8.900
8.950
9.275
9.000

Amy O'Brien

Kali Pierce

Courtney Jimenez
Elissa Martinez

TIE - Alex Kitz

TIE - Brittany Easton
TIE - Katina St Pierre
Emily Noffsinger
Sara Peltier

TIE - Bri Maroukis

TIE - Elizabeth Carpenter

Aubryn Samaroo
Sammy Richart
Catie O'Sullivan

TIE - Shelby Niedzwiecki

Nicole Jacobs
Meredith Robinson

All Around

Name

Brooke Madzia
Samantha Kohl
Maddie Burman
Ayana Lewis

Mary Boyd

Marina Moretti
Jacglynn Stewart
Kelsey Teft

TIE - Elissa Martinez
Sara Peltier

Sara Lin

Sereen El-Awad
Chelsea Caterina
TIE - Jacey Jackard
Alex Kitz

Mallory Hudak
Brittany Easton

141
107
140
113
134
143
136
152
119
147
132
126
161
131
114
154
103

Num
171
110
116
106
163
102
173
137
113
119
169
170
166
128
134
105
143

N NN DNDNDNMNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNMNNMNNMNNMNDNDNDNDDN

Level Age

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNNMNNMNNDMNNMNNDNNDNDNDDN

Northville 2
Canton 2
Mona Shores 2
Forest Hills 2
Livonia Blue 2
Parma Western 2
Livonia Red 2
Rockford 2
Grand Ledge 2
Portage 2
Kenowa Hills 2
Grosse Point 2
Saline 2
Jackson LC 2
Freeland 2
Salem 2
Brighton 2

Team

Troy Athens 2
Farmington 2
Grand Ledge 2
Canton 2
Sturgis 2
Brighton 2
Troy Athens 2
Lowell 2
Forest Hills 2
Grand Ledge 2
Troy 2

Troy Athens 2
Tecumseh 2
Haslett 2
Livonia Blue 2
Canton 2
Parma Western 2

9.575
9.275
9.500
9.300
9.200
9.125
9.000
9.300
9.125
9.300
8.950
9.100
8.950
8.900
8.900
9.000
9.000

uB

8.975
9.300
8.975
8.825
8.750
8.850
8.775
7.675
8.875
8.800
8.200
8.275
8.175
8.500
8.950
7.675
8.300

BB

9.425
9.450
9.375
9.375
9.450
8.850
8.850
9.450
8.975
8.725
9.000
8.800
8.975
8.825
8.475
8.950
8.875

FX

9.575
9.350
9.100
9.375
8.875
9.325
9.300
9.225
8.675
8.600
9.025
8.975
8.975
8.850
8.675
9.275
8.675



18
19
20
21
21

34.775
34.700
34.050
33.975
33.975

9.150
9.400
8.950
9.050
8.900

Lauren Clark

Bri Maroukis
Shannon Cook
Nicole Jacobs

TIE - Sammy Richart

117
147
139
154
161
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Grand Ledge 2
Portage 2
Mona Shores 2
Salem 2
Saline 2

9.150
9.400
8.850
9.050
8.900

7.900
8.250
7.650
7.725
8.150

8.750
8.450
8.600
8.925
8.475

8.975
8.600
8.950
8.275
8.450



